10.

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Position Other Positions Held
District Manager

Sr. WWTP Operator / Safety
Coordinator

Sr. WWTP Operator / Public
Outreach Coordinator

Sr. WWTP Maintenance &
Collection System Technician

Office Manager

Sr. WWTP Maintenance &
Collection System Technician

Sr. WWTP Permits & Construction
Inspector

WWTP Operator
Sr. WWTP Operator / Lab Director

WWTP Maintenance & Collection
System Technician

WWTP Maintenance & Collection
System Intern

Director
Director
President
Secretary

Vice President

Special District
Sanitary District No
Sanitary District No

Sanitary District No

Sanitary District No

Sanitary District No
Sanitary District No

Sanitary District No

Sanitary District No
Sanitary District No
Sanitary District No

Sanitary District No

Sanitary District No
Sanitary District No
Sanitary District No
Sanitary District No
Sanitary District No

. 5 (Marin)
. 5 (Marin)

. 5 (Marin)

. 5 (Marin)

. 5 (Marin)
. 5 (Marin)

. 5 (Marin)

. 5 (Marin)
. 5 (Marin)
. 5 (Marin)

. 5 (Marin)

. 5 (Marin)
. 5 (Marin)
. 5 (Marin)
. 5 (Marin)
. 5 (Marin)

Department
Administration

Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance

Administration

Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$228,877
$164,707

$153,794

$140,489

$134,523
$131,312

$119,967

$71.834
$71,792
$67,231

$12,790

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



