	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Manager		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Administration	\$228,877
2.	Sr. WWTP Operator / Safety Coordinator		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Operations & Maintenance	\$164,707
3.	Sr. WWTP Operator / Public Outreach Coordinator		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Operations & Maintenance	\$153,794
4.	Sr. WWTP Maintenance & Collection System Technician		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Operations & Maintenance	\$140,489
5.	Office Manager		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Administration	\$134,523
6.	Sr. WWTP Maintenance & Collection System Technician		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)		\$131,312
7.	Sr. WWTP Permits & Construction Inspector		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)		\$119,967
8.	WWTP Operator		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Operations & Maintenance	\$71,834
9.	Sr. WWTP Operator / Lab Director		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Operations & Maintenance	\$71,792
10.	WWTP Maintenance & Collection System Technician		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)		\$67,231
11.	WWTP Maintenance & Collection System Intern		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Operations & Maintenance	\$12,790
12.	Director		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$0
13.	Director		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$0
14.	President		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$0
15.	Secretary		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$0
16.	Vice President		Sanitary District No. 5 (Marin)	Board Of Directors	\$0